KVARNSTRANDS

MISENHCIMER TOOLROOM TECHNOLOGY

* Steel or ALU-body
- about half the weight with ALU

» More secure with serrated back knives

» Easy to mount the knives into the cutter:
- corrugated back knives
- only two screws / knife
- loose one screw, tap the gib down and take out the knife

HYDROCUTTER

» The cutter is sealed and quieter than a usual cutter and easier to clean

» The cutter is delivered mounted and grinded with the knives you choose

Just to put it into the moulder and start running

* Tightening torque 25 Nm (both steel and ALU)

KVARNSTRANDS

SHARPEST TOOLS FOR WOOD

Ekendssjon, Sweden

Dimensions

* @180 max z=12
* 203 max z=14
* 220 max z=16
* 2240 max z=18
* @250 max z=20

RAPTOR

Standard-widths
* 80 mm

* 160 mm

* 235mm

* 260 mm

* 310 mm

I MISENHEIMER
TOOLROOM TECHNOLOGY

3052 Maple Valley Rd. * Morristown, TN 37816

336-840-4328 - www.misenheimerinc.com



